
Aldan Judo School 
700 Long Ln., 

East Lansdowne, PA 19050 
610-812-1961 

Donna Smyth/William Brownlowe 
 

Arlington Judo Club 
Dawson Terrace Community Center 

2133 N. Taft St.  

Arlington, VA 22201 

(571) 216-8992 

mwljudo@msn.com 

Michael Landstreet 
 

Blue Dragon Judo Club 
Woodrow Wilson Middle School 

370 Hunting Hill Ave.  

Middletown, CT 06457 

(860) 638-9823 

pehinkle@msn.com 

Pam Hinkle 
 

Charleston Self Defense Academy 
428A Redbank Rd. 

Charleston, SC 29445 

(843) 619-1975 

Lorenzo Menzel 

lorenzo.menzel@gmail.com 
 

College Park Judo Club 
5051 Pierce Ave. 

College Park, MD 20740 

(301) 537-5836 

collegeparkjudo@aol.com 

Kurt Tamai 
 



Dale City Judo Club 
Dale City Recreation Center 

14300 Minnieville Rd. 

Dale City, VA 22193 

703-907-9006 

riveraj@idrnet.com / riverajrr@comcast.net 

James Rivera 

 

DC Judo 
3415 8th St. NW 

Washington, DC 20017 

(304) 283-9461 

terence@dcjudo.com 

Terence McPartland 
 

Fork Union Military Academy Judo Team 
4744 James Madison Highway 

Fork Union, VA, 23055 

4348432437 

reddent@fuma.org 

Timothy Redden 
 

Frederic Hocde 
501 Hungerford Dr. #474 

Rockville, MD 20850 

(301) 467-0964 

judoinstructorinus@yahoo.com 

Frederic Hocde 
 

Ft. Belvoir Grappling Judo Club 
Fort Belvoir Warrior Combatives Center 

Fort Belvoir, VA 

(719) 440-5369 

george.t.antoniou@gmail.com 

George Antoniou 



 

Hui-O-Judo Beltsville 
Beltsville Community Center 

3900 Sellman Rd. 

Beltsville, MD 20706 

(301) 937-6613 

huiosensei@gmail.com 

Kevin Tamai 
 

Kuma Judo Club 
30 N. Maple St. 

Florence, MA 01062 

(413) 586-9394 

ma.kumajudo@gmail.com 

John Lally 

 

Lancaster Judo 
390 S. Erisman Rd. 

Manheim, PA 17545 

(717) 341-8287 

bsnaderlancasterjudo@verizon.net 

Barry Snader 
 

Melton's Judo Club 
Norwood Shopping Center 

4413 N. State St.  # 8 

Jackson, MS 39206 

(601) 624-3149 

meltonjudoclub@yahoo.com 

Dave Melton 
 



Minami Kaigan Judo 
1119 State Rd. #3 

Westport, MA 02790 

(508) 726-6151 

minamikaiganjudo@gmail.com 

Eric D. Michaud 
 

MOJJJO: Mayfield's Martial Arts Academy 
1601-B Lejeune Blvd. 

Jacksonville, NC 28540 

(910) 330-1352 

mojjjo_sensei@hotmail.com 

E.L. Beshimentob Mayfield/Sergant Major 

 

National Institutes Of Health Judo Club 
Thomas E. Malone Judo & Taekwondo Center 

9000 Rockville Pike  Bldg 31C 

Bethesda, MD 20892 

(301) 949-3510 

rmwhite@wesleyan.edu 

Robert White 
 

Next Generation Martial Arts (NGMA) 
310 Woodland St. 

Holliston, MA  01746 
(508) 429-8620 

Email: senseibarre@gmail.com 

Website : https://ngmaholliston.com 

Olivier Barre 

 



Radford Judo Club 
1511 Tyler Ave. 

Radford, VA 24141 

434-227-0471 

vgasimov@radford.edu 

Vugar Gasimov 

 

Shinzan Dojo 
61 Plummer Rd. 

Sanbornton, NH 03269 

(603) 520-1988 

rpc3703@gmail.com 

Robert Champy 
 

Sport Judo / Yamasaki Academy 
5405-A Port Royal Rd. 

North Springfield, VA 22151 

7034071691 

mauriceallanmbe@yahoo.com 

G. Maurice Allan 
 

Sunrise Judo Club 
1052 Royalsborough Rd. 

Durham, ME 04222 

2075773972 

sunrisejudoclub@aol.com 

Alicia Doyle 
 

Toshi BudoKai 
Daughraty Gym 

538 Washington St. 

Braintree, MA 02184 

(617) 405-4115 

mtakemori@aol.com 

Miki Takemori 



 

U.S. Naval Academy Judo Team 
U.S. Naval Academy Bldg. 276 

Annapolis, MD 21402 

817-880-5957 

m206264@usna.edu 

Edwin Y. Takemori 
 

Washington Judo Club/Georgetown Univer. 
Yates Field House 

Georgetown University 

37th & O St. NW 

Washington, DC 20007 

(301) 503-1175 

nalls@us.net 

Michael Nalls 
 

Yama Arashi/Villanova University Judo 

Valley Forge Military Academy 
1001 Eagle Rd. 

Wayne, PA 19087 

(484) 380-1464 

rnanjo@vujudo.com 

Roy E. Nanjo 


